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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

F 4 JUNIOR Kartodromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 14:58 . . .

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:09:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
1 15:11:14.614 50.685 18.156 18.107 14.422
(13) BERNARDO MIOLA 2 15:12:03.220 48.606 -2.079 16.617 17.745 14.244
1 15:11:08.348 49.579 17.450 17.824 14.305 3 15:12:51.416 48.196 -0.410 16.446 17.673 14.077
2 15:11:56.752 48.404 -1.175 16.554 17.680 14.170 4 15:13:39.887 48.471 +0.275 16.401 17.732 14.338
3 15:12:44.900 48.148 -0.256 16.383 17.636 14.129 5 15:14:28.337 48.450 -0.021 16.586 17.750 14.114
4 15:13:32.624 47.724 -0.424 16.209 17 544 13.971 6 15:15:16.548 48.211 -0.239 16.391 17.696 14.124
5 15:14:20.329 47.705 -0.019 16.185 17.577 13.943 7 15:16:04.843 48.295 +0.084 16.392 17.807 14.096
6 15:15:08.052 47.723 +0.018 16.289 17.512 13.922 8 15:16:52.864 48.021 -0.274 16.330 17.661 14.030
7 15:15:55.620 47.568 -0.155 16.213 17.484 13.871 9 15:17:40.902 48.038 +0.017 16.317 17.731 13.990
8 15:16:43.286 47.666 +0.098 16.080 17.546 14.040 10 15:18:28.998 48.096 +0.058 16.314 17.752 14.030
9 15:17:30.858 47.572 -0.094 16.202 17.489 13.881 1 15:19:16.913 47.915 -0.181 16.342 17.596 13.977
10 15:18:18.361 47.503 -0.069 16.142 17.503 13.858 12 15:20:04.915 48.002 +0.087 16.337 17617 14.048
" 15:19:05.953 47.592 +0.089 16.163 17.528 13.901 13 15:20:52.924 48.009 +0.007 16.269 17.740 14.000
12 15:19:63.707 47.754 +0.162 16.198 17.5565 14.001 14 15:21:41.065 48.141 +0.132 16.458 17.717 13.966
13 15:20:41.391 47 .684 -0.070 16.312 17.497 13.875
14 15:21:29.005 47614 -0.070 16.250 17.449 13.915 (17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI
15:11:14.084 50.756 18.017 18.278 14.461
(66) PEDRO RICARDO DE ALMEIDA 2 15:12:02.701 48.617 -2.139 16.602 17.782 14.233
15:11:08.986 49.979 17.508 18.105 14.366 3 15:12:51.146 48.445 -0.172 16.484 17.791 14.170
2 15:11:57.663 48.677 -1.302 16.632 17.901 14.144 4 15:13:39.865 48.719 +0.274 16.536 17.776 14.407
3 15:12:45.665 48.002 -0.675 16.382 17.648 13.972 5 15:14:28.663 48.798 +0.079 17.025 17.628 14.145
4 15:13:33.386 47.721 -0.281 16.210 17.613 13.898 6 15:15:16.809 48.146 -0.652 16.314 17.662 14.170
5 15:14:21.105 47.719 -0.002 16.240 17.610 13.869 7 15:16:05.105 48.296 +0.150 16.349 17.738 14.209
6 15:15:08.817 47.712 -0.007 16.203 17.543 13.966 8 15:16:53.361 48.256 -0.040 16.529 17.616 14.111
7 15:15:56.505 47.688 -0.024 16.210 17.626 13.852 9 15:17:41.565 48.204 -0.052 16.394 17.710 14.100
8 15:16:44.246 47.741 +0.053 16.200 17.555 13.986 10 15:18:29.969 48.404 +0.200 16.353 17.835 14.216
9 15:17:31.885 47.639 -0.102 16.253 17.501 13.885 1" 15:19:18.249 48.280 -0.124 16.461 17.718 14.101
10 15:18:19.639 47.754 +0.115 16.290 17.539 13.925 12 15:20:06.524 48.275 -0.005 16.478 17.753 14.044
" 15:19:07.380 47.741 -0.013 16.233 17.569 13.939 13 15:20:54.852 48.328 +0.053 16.465 17.687 14.176
12 15:19:55.144 47.764 +0.023 16.311 17.579 13.874 14 15:21:43.126 48.274 -0.054 16.457 17.721 14.006
13 15:20:42974 47.830 +0.066 16.212 17.609 14.009
14 15:21:30.722 47.748 -0.082 16.324 17.502 13.922 (26) DAVIESCOBAR OSACHUKI
15:11:15.446 51.659 18.579 18.320 14.760
(9) YASSIN MAHOMED 2 15:12:04.486 49.040 -2.619 16.769 17.881 14.390
1 15:11:09.251 50.162 17.703 18.089 14.370 3 15:12:53.089 48.603 -0.437 16.551 17.679 14.373
2 15:11:57.834 48.583 -1.579 16.555 17.817 14.211 4 15:13:41.866 48.777 +0.174 16.571 17.778 14.428
3 15:12:46.012 48.178 -0.405 16.520 17.636 14.022 5 15:14:30.579 48.713 -0.064 16.463 17.985 14.265
4 15:13:33.889 47.877 -0.301 16.527 17 466 13.884 6 15:15:18.752 48.173 -0.540 16.435 17.644 14.004
5 15:14:21616 47.727 -0.150 16.322 17.433 13.972 7 15:16:06.867 48.115 -0.058 16.457 17.659 13.999
6 15:15:09.080 47 464 -0.263 16.201 17.404 13.859 8 15:16:55.315 48.448 +0.333 16.403 17.795 14.250
7 15:15:57.218 48.138 +0.674 16.192 17.990 13.956 9 15:17:44.185 48.870 +0.422 16.463 17.855 14.552
8 15:16:44.815 47.597 -0.541 16.276 17.431 13.890
9 15:17:32.575 47.760 +0.163 16.307 17.582 13.871
10 15:18:20.028 47.453 -0.307 16.197 17.339 13.917
" 15:19:07.614 47.586 +0.133 16.244 17.460 13.882
12 15:19:65.287 47673 +0.087 16.378 17.447 13.848
13 15:20:43.049 47.762 +0.089 16.342 17.416 14.004
14 15:21:31.024 47.975 +0.213 16.716 17.402 13.857
(5)ANTONIO DE MENEZES
1 15:11:09.556 50.264 17.798 18.012 14.454
2 15:11:58.151 48.595 -1.669 16.575 17.677 14.343
3 15:12:46.375 48.224 -0.371 16.426 17.657 14.141
4 15:13:34.422 48.047 -0.177 16.396 17.628 14.023
5 15:14:22274 47.852 -0.195 16.203 17.604 14.045
6 15:15:10.252 47.978 +0.126 16.199 17.688 14.091
7 15:15:58.625 48.373 +0.395 16.263 17.596 14.514
8 15:16:47.008 48.383 +0.010 16.471 17.735 14177
9 15:17:35.130 48.122 -0.261 16.284 17.655 14.183
10 15:18:23.372 48.242 +0.120 16.405 17.721 14.116
" 15:19:11.949 48.577 +0.335 16.632 17.748 14.197
12 15:20:00.305 48.356 -0.221 16.442 17.732 14.182
13 15:20:48.762 48.457 +0.101 16.522 17.653 14.282
14 15:21:37.221 48.459 +0.002 16.336 17.671 14.452
(12) MATHEUS CRISTIAN SCHILLO
CRONOMETRAGEM DIR. PROVAS COMISSARIOS Orbits
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